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Because that’s the difference between a 
new and used car! Global’s got you 
covered!

Today’s cars have more sophisticated 
systems and electronic componentry than 
ever before.
Today’s cars are built with many options that 
are more and more sophisticated and 
most are filled with high tech gadgets.  
Unfortunately these can break down over 
time and leave you with multiple expensive 
repair bills!

Most car parts are expensive to replace.
All components and labour door rates 
continue to rise in cost today.  The labour 
time it takes to replace these parts is also 
increasing.  This combination of rising parts 
and labour costs can result in you paying 
thousands of dollars out of your pocket if 
you are without Global Warranty’s proven 
protection!

You plan to keep your car for several years.
Choose the plan that’s right for you and 
your driving habits! 

Your manufacturer’s warranty may have 
expired or has limited time and coverage 
remaining.
Most full manufacturer’s warranties expire 
at 60,000 kms. Global’s ULTIMATE Factory 
Top Up program extends coverage from the 
vehicle’s original in-service date.* 
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Why do YOU need
a DEPENDABLE
car warranty?

Established Canadian company since 1987

*See terms and conditions for full details.



1 STAR
POWERTRAIN

DRIVE

2 STAR
ADVANTAGE

DRIVE

3 STAR
MAXIMUM

DRIVE

4 STAR
ULTIMATE

DRIVE

ULTIMATE
FACTORY
TOP UP

1 STAR
POWERTRAIN DRIVE

2 STAR
ADVANTAGE DRIVE

3 STAR
MAXIMUM DRIVE

INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED

INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED

$5000
$5000
$5000
$5000

$5000
$5000
$5000

1 YEAR/20,000 kms
2 YEAR/40,000 kms
3 YEAR/60,000 kms
4 YEAR/80,000 kms

5 YEAR/100,000 kms
5 YEAR/160,000 kms
6 YEAR/110,000 kms

4 STAR
ULTIMATE DRIVE

ULTIMATE PROTECTION PLANS
TERM/KMS PER CLAIM 

LIMIT
SEALS &
GASKETS

DEDUCTIBLE ZERO
DEDUCTIBLE

3 MONTH/3,000 kms

6 MONTH/UNLIMITED kms

1 YEAR/UNLIMITED kms
2 YEAR/UNLIMITED kms
3 YEAR/60,000 kms

$1000

$1000

$3000
$3000
$3000

$100

$100

$100
$100
$100

$100
$100
$100

$150
$150
$150
$150

$150
$150
$150
$150

$150
$150
$150

6 MONTH/6,000 kms $1000 $100

1 YEAR/12,000 kms $1500 $100

optional

optional

optional
optional
optional

optional
optional
optional

optional
optional
optional
optional

optional
optional
optional
optional

optional
optional
optional

optional

optional

$3000
$3000
$3000

1 YEAR/UNLIMITED kms
2 YEAR/40,000 kms
3 YEAR/60,000 kms

1 YEAR/20,000 kms
2 YEAR/40,000 kms
3 YEAR/60,000 kms
4 YEAR/80,000 kms

INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED

INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED

INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED

INCLUDED

$4000
$4000
$4000
$4000

ALL 1 to 4 STAR 
programs can 
be DEFERRED 
to commence 

when the 
manufacturer’s 

powertrain 
warranty 
expires!*

ULTIMATE
FACTORY TOP UP

ULTIMATE 1 STAR “POWERTRAIN DRIVE”  coverage includes: ENGINE, TRANSMISSION (Automatic & Standard), DIFFERENTIAL (Front & Rear Wheel Drive), TRANSFER CASE (4X4 & AWD), AUXILLARY DIFFERENTIAL, TURBOCHARGER, SUPERCHARGER,  WATER 
PUMP, STARTER/SOLENOID, ALTERNATOR/REGULATOR, TOWING, TRIP INTERRUPTION, SEALS & GASKETS and WEAR & TEAR. 

ULTIMATE 2 STAR “ADVANTAGE DRIVE” coverage includes ALL 1 Star components along with DIAGNOSTICS, DRIVELINE PLUS Drive shafts, hanger bearings, axle shafts, CV joints & boots & universal joints, BRAKING SYSTEM Master cylinder, assist booster, proportioning valves, 
wheel cylinders, backing plates/return springs, front/rear calipers, hard lines/fittings, brake linkage, cables & flex lines, ELECTRICAL SYSTEM Ignition coil, windshield wiper motors & washer pumps, heater motor & fan, electronic ignition module (excluding computer system), & horn assembly.

ULTIMATE 3 STAR “MAXIMUM DRIVE” coverage includes ALL 1 and 2 Star components along with AIR CONDITIONING (Front & Auxiliary) Compressor, clutch assembly & pulley, condenser, evaporator, accumulator & receiver dryer, expansion valve, orifice tube, idler pulley & bearings, 
POA valve, high/low pressure cut off switches, pressure cycling switches & temperature/climate control module(s), A/C hard lines, belt tensioner, oil & refrigerant (with covered repair), & refrigerant lines, FUEL AND INJECTION SYSTEMS Fuel pumps, injection & distribution pumps, fuel tank & 
sending unit, fuel injectors & rails, fuel hard lines, pressure regulators, & diesel vacuum pump, STEERING SYSTEMS Rack & pinion, power steering pump & pulley, fluid reservoir & steering gear, inner & outer tie rod ends & bellows, main & intermediate shafts, pitman arms, idler arms, centre link, 
steering knuckle (spindle), king pins & bushings, cooler & hard lines, control valve, phase control unit, power steering hoses, rear steering shafts & couplings, relays & sensors, steering dampener, stepper motor, & tilt steering mechanism.

ULTIMATE 4 STAR “ULTIMATE DRIVE”  coverage includes ALL 1, 2 and 3 Star components along with HEATING & COOLING Radiators, radiator fan motor, fan motor blades, heater core, fan clutch assembly, heater control valve, coolant recovery unit, thermostat, & fan shroud, SUSPENSION 
SYSTEM Upper/lower control arms, upper/lower ball joints, control arm shafts, stabilizer shafts, linkage & bushings, torsion bar & mounts, wheel bearings, control module, mode selector, rear links & bushings, rear spindle, rear sway bar, links, mounts & bushings, ELECTRONIC HI – TECH Electronic 
ABS & TCS including: brake control module, exciter rings, pump motor/hydraulic unit, relays, accumulators, pressure modulator valve assembly, electronic transmission controller, body control module (BCM), fuel ignition computer control modules, cruise control servo, transducer & cable, digital & 
analog dash instrumentation, electronic load leveling compressor motor, lines & limiter valve, anti-theft module, idle air control, isolation dump valve, image processor, data communication module, distance module, SENSORS & SWITCHES Cam sensors, crank angle sensor, knock sensor, wheel 
speed sensors, oxygen sensors,  fuel level sensor, height sensors, spark detonation sensors, rear defrost switch, stop lamp switch, turn signal switch, wiper switch, multi-function switch, headlight switch, ignition switch, cruise switches, power tailgate switches, heater & A/C blower switch, obstacle 
sensor, distance sensor, & radar sensor, POWER ACCESSORIES Hidden headlamp motors, daytime running light module, power window motors & switches, power regulators, keyless entry systems (excluding remotes), door control module, power door lock actuators & switches, power seat motors 
& switch, power antenna, electronic trunk release actuators, exterior mirror motors, sunroof motors & convertible top motors, child safety door lock mechanism, fuel door release cable, glove box & console lock mechanism, hood latch, hood release cable, inside door handle, jack, hood & hatch 
supports, trunk latch, trunk release cable, & rear defrost grid (excluding glass replacement), EMISSIONS Air bypass valve, ASD & EEC relays, canister purge solenoid, map & barometric sensors, mass air flow, PCV valve tube, & vapour canister, AIR BAGS All components of the Air Bag system, 
AUDIO/VIDEO All original factory installed audio & video equipment & GPS/Navigation System as well as HYBRID COMPONENTS Battery charger, electric motor, generators, high voltage cables, power controller, & convertor/invertor.

ULTIMATE “FACTORY TOP UP”    If you have any manufacturer’s powertrain warranty remaining on your vehicle, choose the ULTIMATE Factory Top Up. Global will cover your comprehensive warranty from the original in-service date to end with your original factory powertrain!*        
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*See terms and conditions 
for full details.
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