Why do YOU need a DEPENDABLE car warranty?

- ★ Because that's the difference between a new and used car! Global's got you covered!
- -★ Today's cars have more sophisticated systems and electronic componentry than ever before.

Today's cars are built with many options that are more and more sophisticated and most are filled with high tech gadgets. Unfortunately these can break down over time and leave you with multiple expensive repair bills!

→ Most car parts are expensive to replace.

All components and labour door rates continue to rise in cost today. The labour time it takes to replace these parts is also increasing. This combination of rising parts and labour costs can result in you paying thousands of dollars out of your pocket if you are without Global Warranty's proven protection!

- -★ You plan to keep your car for several years. Choose the plan that's right for you and your driving habits!
- ★ Your manufacturer's warranty may have expired or has limited time and coverage remaining.

Most full manufacturer's warranties expire at 60,000 kms. Global's ULTIMATE Factory Top Up program extends coverage from the vehicle's original in-service date.*

*See terms and conditions for full details.



180

200

食食 * * * *** 3 STAR 2 STAR 4 STAR ULTIMATE 1 STAR **FACTORY ADVANTAGE MAXIMUM** ULTIMATE **POWERTRAIN** TOP UP DRIVE DRIVE DRIVE DRIVE ENGINE TRANSMISSION FACTORY POWERTRAIN DIFFFRENTIAL TRANSFER CASE AUXII IARY DIFFFRENTIAI TURBOCHARGER **SUPERCHARGER** TOWING TRIP INTERRUPTION SEALS & GASKETS **WEAR & TEAR** DIAGNOSTICS DRIVELINE PLUS BRAKING SYSTEM IP UP COMPLIMENTS Y POWERTRAIN FLECTRICAL SYSTEM AIR CONDITIONING **FUEL & INJECTION** STEERING SYSTEMS COMPREHENSIVE TOP UP YOUR FACTORY POW **HEATING & COOLING** SUSPENSION SYSTEM HI - TECH **SENSORS & SWITCHES** POWER ACCESSORIES **EMISSIONS** AIR BAGS AUDIO/VIDEO, GPS/NAV

HYBRID COMPONENTS

ULTIMATE * * * * * * *

ULTIMATE PROTECTION PLANS					
	TERM/KMS	PER CLAIM LIMIT	SEALS & GASKETS	DEDUCTIBLE	ZERO DEDUCTIBLE
1 STAR POWERTRAIN DRIVE	3 MONTH/3,000 kms 6 MONTH/6,000 kms 6 MONTH/UNLIMITED kms 1 YEAR/12,000 kms 1 YEAR/UNLIMITED kms 2 YEAR/UNLIMITED kms 3 YEAR/60,000 kms	\$1000 \$1000 \$1000 \$1500 \$3000 \$3000 \$3000	INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED	\$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100	optional optional optional optional optional optional
★ ★ 2 STAR ADVANTAGE DRIVE	1 YEAR/UNLIMITED kms 2 YEAR/40,000 kms 3 YEAR/60,000 kms	\$3000 \$3000 \$3000	INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED	\$100 \$100 \$100	optional optional optional
★ ★ ★ 3 STAR MAXIMUM DRIVE	1 YEAR/20,000 kms 2 YEAR/40,000 kms 3 YEAR/60,000 kms 4 YEAR/80,000 kms	\$4000 \$4000 \$4000 \$4000	INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED	\$150 \$150 \$150 \$150	optional optional optional optional
★ ★ ★ 4 STAR ULTIMATE DRIVE	1 YEAR/20,000 kms 2 YEAR/40,000 kms 3 YEAR/60,000 kms 4 YEAR/80,000 kms	\$5000 \$5000 \$5000 \$5000	INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED	\$150 \$150 \$150 \$150	optional optional optional optional
ULTIMATE FACTORY TOP UP	5 YEAR/100,000 kms 5 YEAR/160,000 kms 6 YEAR/110,000 kms	\$5000 \$5000 \$5000	INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED	\$150 \$150 \$150	optional optional optional

ULTIMATE 1 STAR "POWERTRAIN DRIVE" coverage includes: ENGINE, TRANSMISSION (Automatic & Standard), DIFFERENTIAL (Front & Rear Wheel Drive), TRANSFER CASE (4X4 & AWD), AUXILLARY DIFFERENTIAL, TURBOCHARGER, SUPERCHARGER, WATER PUMP, STARTER/SOLENOID, ALTERNATOR/REGULATOR, TOWING, TRIP INTERRUPTION, SEALS & GASKETS and WEAR & TEAR.

ALL 1 to 4 STAR

programs can

be DEFERRED

to commence

when the

manufacturer's

powertrain

warranty

expires!*

*See terms and conditions for full details.

ULTIMATE 2 STAR "ADVANTAGE DRIVE" coverage includes ALL 1 Star components along with **DIAGNOSTICS, DRIVELINE PLUS** Drive shafts, CV joints & boots & universal joints, **BRAKING SYSTEM** Master cylinder, assist booster, proportioning valves, wheel cylinders, backing plates/return springs, front/rear calipers, hard lines/fittings, brake linkage, cables & flex lines, **ELECTRICAL SYSTEM** Ignition coil, windshield wiper motors & washer pumps, heater motor & fan, electronic ignition module (excluding computer system), & horn assembly.

ULTIMATE 3 STAR "MAXIMUM DRIVE" coverage includes ALL 1 and 2 Star components along with **AIR CONDITIONING** (Front & Auxiliary) Compressor, clutch assembly & pulley, condenser, evaporator, accumulator & receiver dryer, expansion valve, orifice tube, idler pulley & bearings, POA valve, high/low pressure cut off switches, pressure cycling switches & temperature/climate control module(s), A/C hard lines, belt tensioner, oil & refrigerant lines, **FUEL AND INJECTION SYSTEMS** Fuel pumps, injection & distribution pumps, fuel tank & sending unit, fuel injectors & rails, fuel hard lines, pressure regulators, & diesel vacuum pump, **STEERING SYSTEMS** Rack & pinion, power steering gear, inner & outer tie rod ends & bellows, main & intermediate shafts, pitman arms, idler arms, centre link, steering knuckle (spindle), king pins & bushings, cooler & hard lines, control valve, phase control unit, power steering shafts & couplings, relays & sensors, steering dampener, stepper motor, & tilt steering mechanism.

SYSTEM Upper/lower control arms, upper/lower ball joints, control arm shafts, stabilizer shafts, linkage & bushings, torsion bar & mounts, wheel bearings, control module, mode selector, rear links & bushings, rear spindle, rear sway bar, links, mounts & bushings, torsion bar & mounts, wheel bearings, control module, mode selector, rear links & bushings, rear spindle, rear sway bar, links, mounts & bushings, torsion bar & mounts, wheel bearings, control module, mode selector, rear links & bushings, rear spindle, rear sway bar, links, mounts & bushings, ELECTRONIC HI – TECH Electronic ABS & TCS including: brake control module, exciter rings, pump motor/hydraulic unit, relays, accumulators, pressure modulator valve assembly, electronic transmission controller, body control module, BCM), fuel ignition computer control modules, cruise control servo, transducer & cable, digital & analog dash instrumentation, electronic load leveling compressor motor, lines & limiter valve, anti-theft module, idle air control, isolation dump valve, image processor, data communication module, distance module, SENSORS & SWITCHES Cam sensors, crank angle sensor, knock sensor, wheel speed sensors, sensors, fuel level sensor, height sensors, spark detronic sensors, rear defrost switch, spiniton sensors, fuel level sensor, height sensors, spark detronic trunk release sensor, early systems (excluding remaining light module, power regulators, keyless entry systems (excluding remaining light module, power regulators, keyless entry systems (excluding remaining light module, power sent motors & switch, power antenna, electronic trunk release actuators, exterior mirror motors, sunroof motors, child safety door lock mechanism, hood latch, hood release cable, inside door handle, jack, hood & hatch supports, trunk latch, trunk release cable, & rear defrost grid (excluding glass replacement), EMISSIONS Air bypass valve, ASD & EEC relays, canister purper solvention, generators, high voltage cables, power controller, & convertor/invertor.